Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Championships

Result

Place Name
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Simon Newton
Callum Ryan

Joshua Cruz

Joshua Harrison

George Hinton
Toby Dray

Thomas Leman

Jonathan Chadwick

Aidan Crewe
Harry Sinclair
Leo Sneddon
Joss Hamer
Seb Hillsdon
Charlie Crewe
Harry Green
Jacob Colman
Cole Bridges
George Blair

Maxim Irvine

02/12/2014 12:38:11

Age

15
17
14
16
15
12
12
17
13
10
12
11

9
10
14
16
11
12
13

Squad

Youth Elite
Youth Elite
Age Group El
Youth Elite
Youth Elite
Age Group
Age Group
Comp Club
Age Group
Silver

Gold

Silver
Silver

Gold
Comp Club
Youth Elite
Gold
Platinum

Age Group

ite

Time

: 1431
: 20.89
: 31.80
: 36.09
: 37.00
: 59.53
: 00.90
: 03.49
1 29.84
: 46.94
: 50.38
: 53.21
1 21.43
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Event1103 Mens Open 200m Butterfly

Points

568
492
393
362
355
238
232
223
149
118
112
108

77

DNC
DNC
DNC
DQ
DQ
DQ

Comments

EBP Jun

EBP 9&U

alternating legs length 5 8.3
alternating movement of legs |

Did not touch with both hands
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